
 
 
 
 

 
University Research Committee (URC) 2026  
Meeting Dates 
(subject to change) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paper Submission Date URC Meeting Date Time Academic Board Meeting Date 

 Thursday 5 March 2026 

URC & UHDRC Planning Day TBC 

- Tuesday 17 March 2026 

   Tuesday 5 May 2026 

Thursday 7 May 2026 Thursday 21 May 2026 2 – 4pm Tuesday 23 June 2026 

   Tuesday 11 August 2026 

Thursday 30 July 2026 Thursday 13 August 2026 2 – 4pm Tuesday 29 September 2026 

Thursday 15 October 2026 Thursday 5 November 2026 2 – 4pm Tuesday 17 November 2026 
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